60m hurdles 83,8/8,50

Koht BIB
1 1
2 2
3 9
4 14
5 4
6 16
7 10
8 5
9 12
10 11
11 17
12 13
13 6
14 15
15 7
16 8

Athlete

Anastasiya MOKHNYUK
Adrianna SULEK
Pippi-Lotta ENOK
Kaireen PENEK

Katre Sofia PALM
Mona Linda SIKKAL
Kristin LASS

Olivija VAITAITYTE
Laura LOKOTAR

Atene SLIZEVICIUTE
Agate LACE

Juliana DEMESTSENKO
Leanne SIMUMAE
Anna LENSMENT
Heidy BERGSTEIN
Cathy SAEM

DOB

01.01.1991
03.04.1999
19.08.2002
26.11.2004
20.05.2000
11.04.2003
07.01.2000
10.03.2002
13.08.2003
22.05.2003
06.10.2005
18.07.2003
25.04.2000
17.09.2003
10.07.2002
14.12.1993

Result Points Heat

UKR

POL

KJK Visa

KJK Vike
Audentese SK
SK Leksi 44
Tartu U. ASK
LTU

KJK Kose 2000
LTU

LAT

Tallinna SS Kalev
KJK Kose 2000
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Kurtide SL

8,23
8,51
8,99
9,04
9,06
9,12
9,12
9,13
9,14
9,20
9,21
9,23
9,47
9,52
9,67
10,51

1077 H2
1015 H2
912 H2
902 H1
897 H2
885 H2
885 HI1
883 H2
881 H2
869 H2
867 HI1
862 H1
814 H1
804 H1
775 H1
620 H1

0.137
0.157
0.141
0.216
0.158
0.238
0.205
0.143
0.164
0.187
0.182
0.183
0.245
0.185
0.177
0.207



